ENKO SLIMBOX
RANGE
SOFT CLOSE                2
DRAWERS
SOFT CLOSE 4
PANTRY DRAWERS
DRAWER 6
ORGANISERS

•  40KG capacity, quick assembly
•  14mm sides, twin walled box style drawer side
•  Three heights 90mm, 130mm, 180mm
•  Epoxy coated white or anthracite grey colours
•   Full extension, concealed, synchronised soft close
runners with a wide base platform
•  Rectangular gallery rails
•  Zinc Plated Steel front and rear fixings
•  Drawer Base - 16mm board, no milling required
•  Quick release brackets
•  3-D Adjustment
3enko.nz FREEPHONE 0508 365 674
ENKO SLIMBOX
WHITE DRAWERS
Item Code Depth Height
DSLIM270W90 270mm 90mm
DSLIM270W130 270mm 130mm
DSLIM270W180 270mm 180mm
DSLIM350W90 350mm 90mm
DSLIM350W130 350mm 130mm
DSLIM350W180 350mm 180mm
DSLIM400W90 400mm 90mm
DSLIM400W130 400mm 130mm
DSLIM400W180 400mm 180mm
DSLIM450W90 450mm 90mm
DSLIM450W130 450mm 130mm
DSLIM450W180 450mm 180mm
DSLIM500W90 500mm 90mm
DSLIM500W130 500mm 130mm
DSLIM500W180 500mm 180mm
DSLIM550W90 550mm 90mm
DSLIM550W130 550mm 130mm
DSLIM550W180 550mm 180mm
ANTHRACITE DRAWERS
Item Code Depth Height
DSLIM270ANTH90 270mm 90mm
DSLIM270ANTH130 270mm 130mm
DSLIM270ANTH180 270mm 180mm
DSLIM350ANTH90 350mm 90mm
DSLIM350ANTH130 350mm 130mm
DSLIM350ANTH180 350mm 180mm
DSLIM400ANTH90 400mm 90mm
DSLIM400ANTH130 400mm 130mm
DSLIM400ANTH180 400mm 180mm
DSLIM450ANTH90 450mm 90mm
DSLIM450ANTH130 450mm 130mm
DSLIM450ANTH180 450mm 180mm
DSLIM500ANTH90 500mm 90mm
DSLIM500ANTH130 500mm 130mm
DSLIM500ANTH180 500mm 180mm
DSLIM550ANTH90 550mm 90mm
DSLIM550ANTH130 550mm 130mm
DSLIM550ANTH180 550mm 180mm
14
MATERIAL DENOMINAZIONE PEZZO QUANTITA'
TRATTAMENTO I NOME / POSIZIONE FILE SCALA
 \ \ Toraton\tecnico\documenti tecnici\DISEGNI\

Ci riserviamo la propieta di questo documento con il divieto di e di riproduzione
ENKO SLIMBOX 180mm High
62
FRONT DRILLING HOLES
32
32
Min.38
32
ENKO SLIMBOX 90mm High ENKO SLIMBOX 130mm High
ENKO SLIMBOX 180mm High
Drawer front fixing brackets are available in Screw On or Knock In format.
Add ‘‘S’’ to the item code for Screw On or “K” for Knock In.
WHITE GALLERY RAILS
Item Code Width
DSLIMSQ270W 270mm
DSLIMSQ350W 350mm
DSLIMSQ400W 400mm
DSLIMSQ450W 450mm
DSLIMSQ500W 500mm
DSLIMSQ550W 550mm
ANTHRACITE GALLERY RAILS
Item Code Width
DSLIMSQ350A 350mm
DSLIMSQ400A 400mm
DSLIMSQ450A 450mm
DSLIMSQ500A 500mm
DSLIMSQ550A 550mm
4 SMART SYSTEMS FOR SMART INTERIORS enko.nz
SLIMBOX PANTRY DRAWERS
Use the SLIMBOX inner drawer fronts to make a pantry style bank of drawers.
We supply the panels and bar (for 180mm front panel only) in 1.8m lengths and
the brackets for each of the heights 90mm, 130mm & 180mm.
Item Code - Panels Colour Width Height
DSLIMINNPANW90 White 1.8m 90mm
DSLIMINNPANANTH90 Anthracite 1.8m 90mm
Item Code - Bar
(For 180mm Front Panel)
Colour Width Height
DSLIMINNBARW White 1.8m 17mm
DSLIMINNBARANTH Anthracite 1.8m 17mm
Item Code - Brackets
(Includes Panel Side Bracket, Fixings
& Cover)
Colour Width Height
DSLIMINNFRW90 White - 90mm
DSLIMINNFRANTH90 Anthracite - 90mm
DSLIMINNFRW130 White - 130mm
DSLIMINNFRANTH130 Anthracite - 130mm
DSLIMINNFRW180 White - 180mm
DSLIMINNFRANTH180 Anthracite - 180mm
ENKO SLIMBOX
SLIMBOX INNER DRAWER FRONTS
5enko.nz FREEPHONE 0508 365 674
EXAMPLE ORDER

-  Bracket Covers 180mm x 3
Code: DSLIMINNFRANTH180C
This is the Inner Panel
130 High
This is the Inner Panel
180 High
6 SMART SYSTEMS FOR SMART INTERIORS enko.nz
ENKO SLIMBOX
SLIMBOX DRAWER ORGANISERS
FEATURES
•   High quality stainless steel material
•   Functional drawer system
NEWSLIMBOX STAINLESS STEEL DIVIDER SYSTEM
STAINLESS STEEL DIVIDER BOXES
Item Code Length Width Colour
SSDS-B101202 202mm 101mm Stainless Steel
SSDS-B101270 270mm 101mm Stainless Steel
SSDS-B101303 303mm 101mm Stainless Steel
SSDS-B101320 320mm 101mm Stainless Steel
ALUMINIUM DIVIDER BARS
Item Code Length Colour
SSDS-AD400A NL400mm Anthracite
SSDS-AD400W NL400mm White

•  Two colours available - White & Anthracite
Divider Rail End Clips
Divider
Divider Rail
9enko.nz FREEPHONE 0508 365 674
10 SMART SYSTEMS FOR SMART INTERIORS enko.nz
ENKO SLIMBOX
SLIMBOX STEEL DIVIDER SYSTEM
50mm STEEL DIVIDER SYSTEM NEW
Item Code Item Width
Nominal
Length
Actual
Length
Height Colour
SDS50-350A100 Drawer Frame 100mm 350mm 324mm 50mm Anthracite
SDS50-350A200 Drawer Frame 200mm 350mm 324mm 50mm Anthracite
SDS50-350W100 Drawer Frame 100mm 350mm 324mm 50mm White
SDS50-350W200 Drawer Frame 200mm 350mm 324mm 50mm White
SDS50-500A100 Drawer Frame 100mm 500mm 474mm 50mm Anthracite
SDS50-500A200 Drawer Frame 200mm 500mm 474mm 50mm Anthracite
SDS50-500W100 Drawer Frame 100mm 500mm 474mm 50mm White
SDS50-500W200 Drawer Frame 200mm 500mm 474mm 50mm White
SDS50-550A100 Drawer Frame 100mm 550mm 524mm 50mm Anthracite
SDS50-550A200 Drawer Frame 200mm 550mm 524mm 50mm Anthracite
SDS50-550W100 Drawer Frame 100mm 550mm 524mm 50mm White
SDS50-550W200 Drawer Frame 200mm 550mm 524mm 50mm White
SDS50-FD100A Divider for 100mm Frame 100mm - - 50mm Anthracite
SDS50-FD100W Divider for 100mm Frame 100mm - - 50mm White
SDS50-FD200A Divider for 200mm Frame 200mm - - 50mm Anthracite
SDS50-FD200W Divider for 200mm Frame 200mm - - 50mm White
FEATURES
•   Compatible with our Slimbox Drawer Range and others
•   Two colours available - White & Anthracite
•   Use to divide your cutlery, spices etc inside your drawer
•   Incremental adjustment - 25mm
•   Extra dividers available
Divider
11enko.nz FREEPHONE 0508 365 674
ENKO SLIMBOX
SLIMBOX STEEL DIVIDER SYSTEM
100mm STEEL DIVIDER SYSTEM WITH MAGNET NEW
Item Code Item Width Length Height Colour
SDS100M-218370A Drawer Frame 218mm 370mm 100mm Anthracite
SDS100M-218370W Drawer Frame 218mm 370mm 100mm White
SDS100M-242270A Drawer Frame 242mm 270mm 100mm Anthracite
SDS100M-242270W Drawer Frame 242mm 270mm 100mm White
SDS100M-FD218A Divider for 218mm Frame 218mm - 100mm Anthracite
SDS100M-FD218W Divider for 218mm Frame 218mm - 100mm White
SDS100M-FD242A Divider for 242mm Frame 242mm - 100mm Anthracite
SDS100M-FD242W Divider for 242mm Frame 242mm - 100mm White
FEATURES
- Suits many drawer systems
- Magnet to hold in place to drawer side
- High sides keeping your bottles divided safely